
Pl. Reiter KPNR Pferd 1. TB 2. TB Gesamt

1 Veits Victoria 5833 Focus S 3 0 3 * 150

2 Hausberger Armin 1F61 Pina Colada H 0 4 4 * 100

3 Hametner Viktoria 444 Prima Donna 5 2 3 5 * 50

4 Hausberger Armin 3H65 Captain Jack H 6 2 8

5 Hartl Ines 4960 Evian 4 6 10

6 Kletzl Sophia AD18 Dollar's Petit 5 8 13

7 Wirth Lea Z004 Euphoria 5 7 7 14

. Wurm Melanie 2809 Halitha Sheila 9 5 14

9 Hilbrath Nicole 5Y82 Exlibris 11 9 20

10 Rautnig Tina 4530 White Point 12 10 22

11 Resch Anton 3V29 Cartoon Quick 8 28 36

12 Seiwald Anna 4810 Fofaine 10 28 38

13 Stroblmair Victoria A628 Captain Morgan S 13 28 41

. Krautgartner Josef AMZF Luxus 3 13 28 41

Obora's Springcup SMALL



Pl. Reiter KPNR Pferd 1. TB 2. TB Gesamt

1 Gintersdorfer Stephanie Anna 3H55 Cassilano 2 0 0 0 * 200

2 Hauer Roman AB22 Valentina H 4 3 7 * 150

3 Gartner Isabella AN99 Clinten H 5 4 9 * 100

4 Veits Victoria 5833 Focus S 2 11 13

. Hausberger Armin 1F61 Pina Colada H 3 10 13

6 Podlesny Stanislau Z006 Calvado M 8 7 15

7 Schmidberger Roman 2F23 Codex Z 11 5 16

8 Podlesny Stanislau Z007 Casper Jorden 15 2 17

9 Ellmer Kassandra 3Y52 Carolus AS 6 12 18

10 Vierthaler Maximilian 2A07 Doet 'ie 't of Doet 'ie 't nie 7 12 19

11 Bachtrog Michaela 2F70 Chwupdiwup II 13 8 21

. Riepl Anna 3L86 Easy Jumper 3 15 6 21

13 Hausberger Armin 1F63 Black Pearl H 14 9 23

14 Zajicek Sarah Maria 4604 Centana JK 12 12 24

15 Blümel Elisabeth 1K74 Safira EB 15 12 27

16 Resch Anton 3V29 Cartoon Quick 9 36 45

17 Opravilova Eliska Z001 Dunkas 10 36 46

18 Opravilova Eliska 2S84 Prodet 15 36 51

Obora's Springcup MEDIUM



Pl. Reiter KPNR Pferd 1. TB 2. TB Gesamt

1 Schwarz Jun. Josef 1M41 Gismo Z 0 3 3 * 250

2 Podlesny Stanislau Z006 Calvado M 4 0 4 * 200

3 Podlesny Stanislau Z007 Casper Jorden 6 2 8 * 150

4 Hametner Viktoria 9S27 Obora's Olivia 3 8 11

5 Kalteis Franz AI12 Calvin H 2 10 12

. Opravilova Eliska Z001 Dunkas 8 4 12

7 Hausberger Armin 1F61 Pina Colada H 10 6 16

. Hauer Roman AB22 Valentina H 11 5 16

9 Bauer Roman 4399 Barron JJ 9 10 19

. Hausberger Armin 1F63 Black Pearl H 12 7 19

11 Schmidberger Roman 2F23 Codex Z 13 9 22

12 Prechtl Lena AMV4 Glenn 2 5 28 33

13 Gartner Isabella AN99 Clinten H 7 28 35

14 Bachtrog Michaela 2F70 Chwupdiwup II 14 28 42

Obora's Springcup LARGE


